PRINCIPAL
INTEREST

TERM (YEARS)

YEAR

2025
2026
2027
2028
2029

SCHEDULE B TO AGREEMENT FOR SALE
SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS

$40,000.00
5.00%

PAYMENT

DUE DATE

May X, 2025
May X, 2026
May X, 2027
May X, 2028
May X, 2029

ANNUAL
PAYMENT

$9,238.99
$9,238.99
$9,238.99
$9,238.99
$9,238.99

$46,194.96

PRINCIPAL

PAID

$7,238.99
$7,600.94
$7,980.99
$8,380.04
$8,799.04

$40,000.00

INTEREST

$2,000.00

$1,638.05

$1,258.00
$858.95
$439.95

$6,194.96

OUTSTANDING
BALANCE

$32,761.01
$25,160.07
$17,179.08
$8,799.04
$0.00
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