SCHEDULE B TO AGREEMENT FOR SALE SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS

PRINCIPAL	\$40,000.00
INTEREST	5.00%
TERM (YEARS)	5

YEAR	PAYMENT DUE DATE	ANNUAL PAYMENT	PRINCIPAL PAID	INTEREST	OUTSTANDING BALANCE
2025	May X, 2025	\$9,238.99	\$7,238.99	\$2,000.00	\$32,761.01
2026	May X, 2026	\$9,238.99	\$7,600.94	\$1,638.05	\$25,160.07
2027	May X, 2027	\$9,238.99	\$7,980.99	\$1,258.00	\$17,179.08
2028	May X, 2028	\$9,238.99	\$8,380.04	\$858.95	\$8,799.04
2029	May X, 2029	\$9,238.99	\$8,799.04	\$439.95	\$0.00
		\$46,194.96	\$40,000.00	\$6,194.96	